
Date Time Field Visitors Home Notes 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 6:00 IND3 Shockers Heat 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 6:00 GWDl Pizza Inn C&CAuto 

Thursday, April 18, 2019 6:00 GWDl C&C Auto Pizza Inn 

Friday. April 19, 2019 6:00 IND3 Heat Shockers 

Monday, April 22, 2019 6:00 GWDl Pizza Inn C&C Auto 

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 6:00 IND3 Shockers Heat 

Friday, April 26, 2019 6:30 GWDl Heat C&CAuto 

Friday, April 26, 2019 8:00 GWDl Shockers Pizza Inn 

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 6:00 IND 3 Shockers Heat 

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 6:00 GWDl C&C Auto Pizza Inn 

Friday, May 3, 2019 6:30 IND 3 Pizza Inn Shockers 

Friday, May 3, 2019 8:00 IND3 C&C Auto Heat 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 6:30 GWDl Heat Pizza Inn 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 6:30 IND3 C&C Auto Shockers 

Friday, May 10, 2019 6:30 GWDl Heat C&C Auto 

Friday, May 10, 2019 8:00 GWDl Shockers Pizza Inn 

Monday, May 13, 2019 6:00 GWDl Pizza Inn C&C Auto 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 6:00 IND 3 Shockers Heat 

Friday, May 17, 2019 6:00 IND3 Heat Shockers 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 6:00 GWDl C&C Auto Pizza Inn 

Friday, May 24, 2019 6:30 IND 3 C&C Auto Shockers 

Friday, May 24, 2019 8:00 IND3 Pizza Inn Heat 

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 6:30 GWDl Shockers C&CAuto 

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 6:30 IND 3 Pizza Inn Heat 




